

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS
JUDGE 3RD COURT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present -Kusumika Dey (Mitra) ((WB 00992)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court,Paschim Medinipore.

Cr. Revision No.368 / 2024
CIS 368 / 2024
CNR No -WBWM01-004325-2024

Order no: 06 dt 25-11-2024

Today is fixed for SR and appearance .

Petitioner files hazira through learned lawyer.

It appears from the record that requisite not in proper form.

As such Petitioner is directed to file fresg requisite for issuing notice upon the respondent.

The case is adjourned today

To 28.02.2025 for filing fresh steps.

Dictt & Corrected by me.

A.D.J

Additional District &Sessions judge,
3rd court, paschim medinipore.