

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS
JUDGE 3RD COURT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present - Asis Kumar Mukherjee (WB 00771)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, in charge Paschim Medinipore.

Criminal Revision No 368 of 2024

CIS 368 /2024

CNR No-WBWM01-004325 -2024.

Order No.07
28.02.2025

Today is fixed for filing fresh steps.

Petitioner files hazira along with fresh requisites through Ld.lawyer.

Issue the same at once.

Regular PO is on leave.

I am busy with my own file.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 04/06/2025 for SR appearance and further hearing of the Cr.Revision

Dictt. & Corrected by me

A.D.J

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court in -charge.
Paschim Medinipur.