

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court,
Paschim Medinipur.

Present:- Kusumika Dey(Mitra) (WB 00992)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Criminal Revision No 368 of 2024
CIS 368 /2024
CNR No-WBWM01-004325 -2024.

Order No.09

Dated.19.08.2025

Today is fixed for SR appearance, and further hearing of the suit.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

Respondent made appearance today by filing vokalatnama .

None moved

The case is adjourned today.

Fix **06-12-2025** for hearing the cr.revision.

Dictt. & Corrected by me

A.D.J

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.